

1st on A/c 211

1

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Constn of Road from				
	Near Gobargasha Janardan				
	Jadar house to Bazar Samito				
	under Satharkateiga road				
Agency :-	Pravinko Singh, Rapsia House, Gangajala, W.No- 11, Balansa				
Agreement No:-	22 SMD/MH 684/20-21				
Agreement value:-	Rs 1,81,40, 186 = 00				
Agreement Rate:-	7.50% Below				
Date of Commencement:-	09.07.20				
Date of Completion:-	08.07.21				
Date of Entry:-	6.9.23				
1/ Setting out Pillars do-do					
	all compl. - Job -				
(i) Benchmark Pillars	— 3.00 m3				
(ii) Reference Pillars	— 9.00 m3				
2/ Clearing & Grubbing Road Land					
	do- do all compl. Job -				
	$2 \times 2340 \times 2.10 = 9828 \text{ sq. ft.}$ $10,000$				
3/ Dismantling of Exstg Str.					
Cement Concrete 1m x 2.0 x 5.0 x 0.150 =	1.50 m3				
	Total = 1.50 m3				
Reinforced Cement Concrete 1m x 1 x 2.0 x 5.0 x 0.30 =	3.00 "				
	1m x 2 x 2.0 x 5.0 x 0.30 = 0.36 "				
	Total = 3.36 m3				
4/ Dismantling of Exstg Str.					
Cement mortar 1m x 2 x 5.0 x 0.825 x 3.0 =	24.75 m3				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1st on A/E Bill)

13

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 (i) Benchmark pillars					
Qty = 3.10 m ³ - wide kg - 01					
@ Rs 4292.64/m ³ - B = 12879.00					
(ii) Reference pillars					
Qty = 9.10 m ³ - wide kg - 01					
@ Rs 1956.45/m ³ - B = 17608.00					
2/2 Clearing & Grubbing Road land					
Qty = 0.936 Hect - wide kg - 01					
@ Rs 511.33.76/Hect - B = 47861.00					
3/3 Constn of Embankment lead 10 m					
Qty = 1012.980 m ³ - wide kg - 11					
@ Rs 140.25/m ³ - B = 1,42,070.00					
4/4 Constn of Embankment lead 100 m					
Qty = 675.320 m ³ - wide kg - 11					
@ Rs 185.69/m ³ - B = 1,25,400.00					
5/5 Constn of Subgrade & Eastern Str					
Qty = 4365.610 m ³ - wide kg - 12					
@ Rs 187.33/m ³ - B = 8,17,808.00					
6/6 Constn of W.B.M Cur - I					
Qty = 1620.10 m ³ - wide kg - 12					
@ Rs 2699.95/m ³ - B = 43,73,919.00					
7/7 Constn of W.B.M Cur - II					
Qty = 393.750 m ³ - wide kg - 12					
@ Rs 3096.75/m ³ - B = 12,19,345.00					
8/21 E/W elevation for formn					
Qty = 89.394 m ³ - wide kg - 02					
335.340 m ³ - wide kg - 03					
424.734 m ³ Continuation					
424.53 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³ - B = 114,334.00					
Rs = 68,71,224.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$B \times B = 93,58,489 = w$
24/35 Dismantling (cement master)					
$24.75 \text{ m}^2 \text{ width} - 01$					
@ 231.77 m^2					$B = 5736 = w$
					$B = 93,64,225 = w$
Add @ 12% GST + @ 1% L. (cess @)					$B = 12,17,349 = w$
Add @ 10% S. Fee on Material					$B = 1,35,079 = w$
					$B = 1,07,16,653 = w$
Less 7.00% Below - (-)					$B = 7,50,166 = w$
					Total $B = 99,66,487 = w$
					$B = 24,11,23,52$
					$B = 20-02-2024$